

ARTrageous Bras 2019

Our fundraiser offers individuals and groups an opportunity to express their creativity through participation in ARTrageous Bras featuring decorated bras. Event proceeds benefit Southeast Georgia Health System cancer care programs.

0 Fighter - \$150

ARTrageous Bras entries will be on display in the Horton Gallery on the Brunswick Campus; the art gallery on the Camden Campus; online at wearethefoundation.org and sghs.org/ARTrageous throughout October. Team members and the community are invited to cast votes for their favorite bra(s) at \$1 per vote. In addition to electronic voting via the website, votes can be placed at the Foundation office, the Brunswick and Camden Campus Guest Services desks, and the cafeterias (select days). Contact the Foundation office for more details.

ARTrageous Bras creators, fans and loyal supporters are invited to join us on Friday, November. 1, 6-7:30 p.m. for the silent and live auction at the Ritz Theatre, 1530 Newcastle Street, in Historic Downtown Brunswick.

Important Information and Rules

- Anyone and everyone can participate! Individual or group registrations are available
- \$25 "Fitting Fee" (registration fee), includes one bra
- All decorated entries must be on the bra provided by the Foundation
- Bra straps may not be cut or the fit altered, as designs are displayed on designated molds
- Bras become Health System property once submitted and will be auctioned to benefit the Health System cancer care programs
- No overly suggestive, obscene, offensive or violent designs will be accepted. The Foundation reserves the right to not accept or display an entry.

ARTrageous Bras Sponsorship Opportunities

Please check your sponsorship level and complete the registration form below

0 Survivor - \$500 **0** Champion - \$250

ARTrageous Bras Registration Form

Completed registration form and \$25 "Fitting Fee" must be submitted to receive bra. Please return form and fee to the Southeast Georgia Health System Foundation, 912-466-3360, 2415 Parkwood Drive, Brunswick, GA 31520, or fax your registration and credit card payment to 912-466-3186. Cash, Check, American Express, Discover Visa or Mastercard are accepted. **Decorated bras MUST be completed and returned to the Foundation by Friday, September 20, 4 p.m. No late entries will be accepted.**